® O
M” MEALS o WHEELS westTerN MIcHIGAN

Mount Mercy

Senior Dining Center

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5/1/2019
Belgian Waffles
Chicken Fritters
Fruit
Fruit Juice

5/2/2019

5/3/2019

5/6/2019

5/7/2019

5/8/2019
Cheese Omelet
Sausage
Tator Tots
Muffin
Fruit Juice

5/9/2019

5/10/2019

5/13/2019

5/14/2019

5/15/2019
Homemade
Breakfast Casserole
Fruit
Muffin
Fruit Juice

5/16/2019

5/17/2019

5/20/2019

5/21/2019

5/22/2019
Pancakes
Turkey Sausage
Fruit
Juice

5/23/2019

5/24/2019

5/27/2019

5/28/2019

5/29/2019
Belgian Waffles
Chicken Fritters
Fruit
Fruit Juice

5/30/2019




