

Mount Mercy Senior Dining Center

MEALS ON WHEELS WESTERN MICHIGAN			Senior Dining Center	
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		5/1/2019 Belgian Waffles Chicken Fritters Fruit Fruit Juice	5/2/2019	5/3/2019
5/6/2019	5/7/2019	5/8/2019 Cheese Omelet Sausage Tator Tots Muffin Fruit Juice	5/9/2019	5/10/2019
5/13/2019	5/14/2019	5/15/2019 Homemade Breakfast Casserole Fruit Muffin Fruit Juice	5/16/2019	5/17/2019
5/20/2019	5/21/2019	5/22/2019 Pancakes Turkey Sausage Fruit Juice	5/23/2019	5/24/2019
5/27/2019	5/28/2019	5/29/2019 Belgian Waffles Chicken Fritters Fruit Fruit Juice	5/30/2019	